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Bepatriated to the United Stetee: 1ft Jnna ^Q^^ 
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RECEIPT OF REMAINS 

D I S T R I B U T I O N C E N T E R 

ACT DTSTBT 

KIRK & NICE, DMDEmSEBS 
6501 &ERUANT0WH AVSNUE 
PHILADELPHIA, PA. 

R E M A I N S C O N S I G N E D T O ; 

RSUIRS OF LATE S SOT SHESILUf S. RJICBO 53826508 WILL BB EELIVEBED TO 

7150 

TOU BT THIS EBPOT TWEKTT OIK JILT AT APPHCK1MATSLY TEB THIRTY FITS Ht 

VIA QOVERBBCEBT HEARSE ACCOMPAFIED BY MILITARY ESCORT. REQUEST YOD 

MAKE ARRAROBCERTS TO ACCEPT REUAI2B UPON DELIVERY ABB HOT IF Y REIT OF 

KIN» ESCORT WILL BE PS DOTTED TO RB1AIB A MAXIMUM OF SEVENTY TRO HOURS* 

FRAHK M. GREEK, JR, 
MAJOR, TC 

| , T H E U N D E R S I G N E D , D O H E R E B Y A C K N O W U E D O E R E C E I P T O F T H E R E M A I N S O F T H E A B O V E - N A M E D D E C E A S E D 

T H I S _ . D A Y O F . 

WrTNESS f CONSIGNEE 

QMC FORM 1 1 
1 5 N O V 4 S 

IS—«»T»-l o. •avnuioT Mii«r[« w r i « 



RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER 

1. SHIPPED 

PROM 

l i t e teMalat. I V M M A . » > f i ~ < . 
TO 

KIND OF CONVEYANCE 

RiXI*. 
•<WAA*E.6f CONVOY£R.r . • • . T ^ J 

SIGNATURE OF SWPPER / S? . DATE 

PPEQ4"" y 
FROM l » 1 Mill | I J J i P T l ^ 

AGRC CARDIFF .. . ' ' 
KIND OF CONVEYANCE " - 3 

ZEC 
NAME Of CONVOYER 

JOSEPH S. CARROLL 1« i r r 
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER 

J S TAYLOR JR. MAJ, 
Mf^ AO 

W • S I G ^ ^ R E OF R I C g l r t R ^ y -mere 

3. %yi ^ E D / / ^ 
FROM / / 

•v.: 1/ ^ ^ Y P F 
KINO Of CONVEYANCE NAME Of CONVOYER ^ 

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE S l G N A T U W ^ B R E ^ ^ - r " - ^ - ^ i — - ^ 

/ / COLOREL . T. C. 

DATE 

28 194̂  
4. SHIPPED-f ORT TP..\NSP0RTAT10N OFFICER 

M Y P E 0C03 " 
KIND OF CONVEYANCE " ^ ^ A N NAMf-OF CONVOYER . 

SIGNATURE Of SAPPER " ' C V T C DATE 

1130194 
SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER : > • ' ' < X " DATE 

FROM TO 

• ^ f ^ m i v * bEl/!iyi3ArAVMlV NAME OF CONVOYER % 

bHIrVDErbHI \ bFHUCAFAVMIV 
DATE 

l58?*,1¥7fW i • HY WBO"*" ( WOiHE H ) DATE 

S. SHIPPED 
FROM TO 

KINO OF CONVEYANCE NAAAE OF CONVOYER 

SlGHAtliRE OF SHIPPEIi ; " 1 - DATE SIGNATURE O f RECEIVER OATE 

V ' • ^ • . , .-W 7. SHIPfrtO' • - J 
FROM TO 

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OP CONVOYER 

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE } 



O.I . 

7130 
INSPECTION CHECK LIST 

(For Uae at Di s t r ibu t ion f o i n t ) 
Name 

RAMBO, SHERMAN 3. 

Hank 

S/Sgt 

Ser ia l Number 

33325308 
Soui'Ct 

/ FIHISH 

*!RS ELILAH T. RAMBO (MOTHER) 
530). Wakefield S t . , P h i l a . , P». 

Consignee 

ING CASE - C P ^ r a l Appnarance 

(Check OKLT Dl 'cfsptocies) 

KIRK Sc NICE, UNDERTAKJES . 
6301 G«rmantown Ave., ̂ t f l l a . , Pa» 

Comlition of Shipping C»»e (Check 

L I Sat i s fac tory 

FINISH (Bcterio*) 

I _1 Unsatisfactory 

Reoiarks 

yiWISH (Interior) 
HANDLES 

HANDLS BOLTS 
STENCIUNC - NAMH1 LATE 
HEALTH FSRUTT WAKKEH 

HEALTH PHUflT MUBER 

V / 

CiSKET - General Appearance 

(Check QNLT Di»crep«^ leB) 

Condi t ic . of Casket (Check 0n«) 

l } Sat isfactory 1 Unsatisfactory 

FINISK ( Exter ior ) Recrarks 

:^VDl>a AND FASTHl lXCS 

STEMCILINJ - N'AiG?LATE 
CAM LOCKS (Sealing) 

4 

tW^St OR. MOISTUR^ 

v-

R O U T E D T H R O U G H 

MORTUAfiY OPSiATIMC ROOl 

Condition of nemains 

| I Satisfactory 

Necessary axsi.-.fuction (Explain) 
• Unsatisfactory 

Date Signature or Mortician 

r RIPAJR SHOP 

Casket Repaired 

Casket Sxchunged 
• Yes 

Snipping Case Repaired 

Shipping Case Exchanged 
Yea C 

• Yes C 
Ranarks 

Remarks 

1 

QUC Pom H-505i< L o c i l Reproduction Authorixed' M 2± 
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ii 

wo 
w5 

z 

1 

VU AAI 92 29 « . tfLLCCT 

•N PNtLAKLPHIA PENN JUN 29 1«25A 

FRANK M 6KEEN JK MMM ASST. 

PHIL A IN VEPtT 

TEL CM AM «ECEIVCi« fiLL«W PREVIOUS INST«U«Ti#N3 tY 

•GLIVERIM ftCMAHtS #r LATE $/MT SHERMAN E MMM Tt 

KIRK ANS NICE UNMRTAKERS «3t1 IER MANT tWN AVE PHILA PA 

LEILAH T RAMif« 

«9t1 UA9P.« 



MESSAGEFORM 
MESSAGE CENTER NO. TRANSMITTING MCANS CRVPTOGRAPH OR CLEAR TEXT 

CA1XS PRFCEDEhCE 

NR 

TRANSMISSICm IKSTRUCTIOttS DATE-TIME EHOUP 

21 JU: m 
INFOHMATION OPtRATlNfi SISN«L3 

| SPACE ABOVE POR SIGNAL CENTER ONLY [ 

GROUP OOUHT 

en 

FROM; iOriginainr) 

PHILA, QUARTKRtaAST5R DEPOT, I'HILA., PA. 
ACTION TO: 

MBS LSUAH T SAMBO 

5301 warmi) sr 

GOVT PAID 

PffiUA PBOA 
I N F O R M A T I O N T O : DLR AND CHECK ANY CHr.« 

S E C U R I T Y C I . A S S 1 F I C A T I O N 

P R E C E D E 
ACTION 

DAY LETTcR 

N C E F O R 
iNron MATION 

O.Z. #7130 
gg ORIGINAL MESSAGE 

REFERS TO ANC 
IDEffTm CATION 

THER MESSAGE 
cLASwricAriON 

THIS HEADQUARTERS HAS 3EEN ADVISED THAT TIE REMAINS OF LATE 8 flQT flMUM « 

ARE EN ROUTE TO THE UNITED STATES. RECORDS OF THIS OFFIC 3 INDICATE 

YOU A ISH H^AINS DELIVERS) TO > ^jgg M P — m — MOB BHUWOWM AVI. WMArfi 

WE REGRET IT IS NOT POSSIBLE AT THIS TBJE TO GIVE YOJ A DEFINITE DELIVERY DATE HOW­

EVER THREE DAYS PRIOR TO SHIPIENT FRDL' THIS OFFICE YOUR FUNERAL DIRECTOR WILL BE 

NOTIFIED BY TBLHSHAK DATE WHEN REGAINS VrILL BE DELIVERED TO HIM. HS WILL BE REQUES­

TED TO PASS THIS INPDRtATIOH TO YOU SO THAT YOU UAT MAKE FUNERAL AftSANGBMBffS. RE-

WAINS V.ILL BE ACCCMPAKIBD BY IHLITARY ESCOFT, WITHIN & HOURS OF DATE OF THIS MES­

SAGE PLEASE CONFIRM BY DAY LETT eft TELEGRAi: COLLECT TO PHILA. QUART KRJiASTER DEPOT 

ABOVE DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS OR SUBMIT NEW DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS. PLEA?E BS ADVISED 

THAT IT WILL NOT BE POSSIBLE TO COMPLY AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE WITH ANY DESIRED CHANGES 

IN DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS RECEIVED AFTER THE EXPIRATION OF THE A8 HOUR PERIOD. YOUR 

PROMPT COOPERATION WILL GREATLY ASSIST THIS OFFICE IN MAKING FINAL DELIVERY. IF 

YOU DESIRE MILITARY HONORS AT FUNERAL YOU SHOULD ASK ANY LOCAL PATRIOTIC OR VETERANS 

ORGANIZATION TO MAKE ARRANG8MEMTS. PLEASE INCLUDE FULL NAME OF DECEASED IN REPLY 

TELEGRAM. 

- S E C U R I T T C U A S S I F I C A T I O N 

. O R I G I N A T I N G A G E N C Y -
DATE-TIME GROUP 

D. G. POLLARD, LT. COL., QMC 
A U T H O R I Z A T I O N 

OFFIDAL TITLE 
PAG| 0 ^ 

WO ASO FOIM . • . c TBU form (uperMdM w o ACU Fona 11-168. 81 Aut M . 
t l ! • • 1141 • I - I O O u d WD AGO Tana 801, X* M>r U . whlci ar. otvokM, 

T M i fora vuperMdM WD AGO Form 11-16S, M A I K M , 

T-8 



w n 
x REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMENT OF INTERMENT 
V OR TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES 

iR*m<i Btptmnmtiait on RmrmrM* Side before corr»j>l»tln4 form) 
NAME OF P£CEDLKT (Last. Flrat, Middle Initial) BRANCH OF SERVICE 

DATE 

TO BB FILLED IN BY CLAIMANT 

INTERMENT EXPENSES 
(Civilian or Prirate Cemelarj) 

o |—I TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES 
I I (Nationalor Poat Camatety) 

INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSONS SIGNING THIS FORM 

1. This form ia NOT to be signed by Funeral Director. 

2. F i l l in as required and sign four copies. 

8. Check Box " A " or Box " B " above, not both. 

4. Check Box " A " when interment is in a civilian or private cemetery. 

6. Check Box " B " when remains are delivered to home or other place prior to burial in a national or post cemetery. 

FILL IN THIS STATEMENT IF BOX " A - IS CHECKED 

I certify that the sum of $ 5288 . 5 0 waa 
paid by me from personal funds in connection with the 
interment of the remains of the above-named decedent In 
the cemetery indicated below: 

NAME; Ivy H i l l 

CITY OR COUNTY:. Philadelphia 

STATE: Pa. 

RETURN FOUR COPIES TO 

FILL IN THIS STATEMENT IF BOX - B " JS CHECKED 

I certify that the sum of $ was 
panS^iy from personal funds in connection with the 
transponrtion of the remains of the above-named dece­
dent from: f S i f y town, or place from which remaina were 
shipped) 

TO: (Name and Location ot NationaTi%foat Cemetory) 

ADDRESS {.Street number or RFD, City mnd State) 

75 Church Lane Phllad Iphla Pa« 
RE1ATIONSMIPTO DECEDENT 

Mother 

P 
QMC fOSB l O M 
REV 5 MAR i S ' " 0 

PREVIOUS EWTIONS OF THIS 
FORM ARE OBSOLETE 

10—M73S-1 



QMGMF 293 
fetabo, Shermn Z* - S/Sgt, 
SX 33 325 308 

The Adjutant Oeneral 
PersonnaL Actions Branch 
Casualty Saction 
Faadly Relationa Unit 
Room 1-A 636-A, The Pentagon 

0 com 
est for Infonaaticn ftegarding Serial Huaber 

Menorial Division 
Family Correo. Branch 

16 June 19U8 Twitohell 
Ext hX27 

Im Pbrrarded for neceasaiy action ia letter from Mrs. Leilah T. Rennboy 

aith certificate from TUX Boaber Comand Gunnery School, pertaining to tbe 
Arû y Serial Nuabor 06 her aon. 

Hra, Hanbo haa not been advised of this roforanee. 

FOR IHE QUAHTERUASTSR GFtTEHALt 

rUCXlkUD B. COOMBS 
Major, QMC 
Manorial Division 

fr Mra* Lailah T. Raubo 
w/oerti floate 

ŷ RBC 



CORRESPONDENCE ACTION SHEET 
NAME OF DECEDENT ( f t . U r n , UlddU) GRADE S E R U L NUMBER 

PREVIOUS BURIAL LOCATION (C» CountTf) P L t T R0» GRAVE 

PRESENT BURIAL LOCATION (Ctmtterr *t>d Country) 

3 DRESS EE 

PLOT 

A D D R E S S E E 

MR. 
MISS 
MBS. 

R E L A T I O N S H I P 

AOORESS r s t r » . ( . City, S f f ) . 

GRAVE 

i 5 

PARAGRAPHS 
(Sttrusnce ) ADDITIONAL DATA — MODIFICATIONS 

A N A L Y S T I N I T I A L S AND DATE 

OQMC FORM i ftrtp 
2 3 APR HB ' 

T Y P I S T I N I T I A L S REVIEWER I N I T I A L S ANO OATE 

« • « « I O 



Qoartemaster Oeneral 

Memorial Division 

Dear Friend, 

Sirt 

75 Church Lane 
o/o lire. Smith 
Philadelphia, Pa. 

6 June 191*8 

I Just don't understand tbe three different nuabers in my son's anv 

serial no., S/Sgt. Sheraan E. Bapbo, 33 325 306, 390th Bomb Oroup., 
571 Boab. Sqd., Oroup H, APO c/o Postaaster Vm York 33 321 308 

and on his certificate /or turret Oinnexjr - in B-17 type aircraft 

33 225 308, 

I always thought they Just had one Amy Serial Number. I sa Bailing 

it to yon, maybe you would understand better. 

Wishing you the best of health aith courage and thank you yany tiaes 

Sir for the tine you have spent on as, and wishing with all ny heart for 

a better world to live in and thank you again Sir and the very best to 

all of ycu in office. 

s/Lailah T. Mabo 



c s 

0 
p 

VIII BOMBER COMUAND QUNNERT SCHOOL 
AAF STATION 172 

APO 63ii 

31 July 19U3. 

C E R T I F I C A T E 

TO WHOM IT MAT CONCEPNs 

Thia certifies that 

Staff Sergeant Sheraan E. Rambo, 33225306 
390th Bombardment Oroup (H) 

has satisfactorily passed a course of instruction in 

' Turret Gunnery 

and is considered capable of handling Turret Mounted guns 

in B-17 Type Aircraft, subject to reactions of flight 

conditions* 

i . . 

s/H. S. COHEN 
t/R, S. COHEN, 

Captain, Air Corps, 
Director cf Training 

OFFICIAL» 

s/Hardd W* Orr 
t/HAHDLD W. ORR, 
Lieut* Col,, Air Corps, 
Comnanding, 



• 4 

f4 /jiwJ^ 
5 lay 1948 

•ra. Ullah T. 
e/o Mrs. ftdth 
75 Choroh Lam 

i t ParmsylTanla 

4 — y ^ -
tear Mrs. Ha^M: 

Tour lattar pertalalng to a change of 

To onabla us tc antar tha as* 

qoaatad that ycu aend us tha full 

lorad ona. 

} 5 ' ' \ 



- H H 1,1 

NIW VOHK U S A 



Mr. 
CCHKiSPONDENCE ACTION SHUT 

Addressee t(^£^ c^JUui o^L TT / f g z ^ t 6—0 

State z f r c y ^ y . Sr* /' f t 

City,State 

kelatlonahip 

Cemetery 
Temporary: 

Permanent: 

'in 
Date le t ter 

01 

Plot Kow Gr Cern. Narae or No. "cltF Country 

PARAGRAPHS 
(sequence) 

— ADDmONAX — DATA — L'CDIFICATIOIC — 

^ 7 

i 

to^^czSi -HJ* y t^ - ^ • i-H 

1 

Analyst Typist Reviewer Hodifications OKed 

4T 1111T 



p 
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O Q M G FOMI R o o 
I I f P 1141 W * 

OFFICE THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL Ok .HE ARMY 

INTRAOFFICE REFERENCE SHEET 

D U E , H O U R A N D D A T E 

N O . F R O M 

F a a l l y 
Corret 
Branch 
Tarn L t r 
Stc t lOB 

R , * R. 
Brancli 

R. S. 
Sect ion 

D A T E 

21 Apr 

M E S S A G E 

48 293,>E(ua1»cr, <k*rB«n E . , 33 32 5 308 

Torvarded f o r change of aAAr«8i. 

THIS FORM WILL REMAIN PART OF THE OFFICIAL FILE 
U—MMO-t 



y6 j~( 77(n+4\ I 3 4 j f 

J^UJ ^5 
^ y j ^ qxPttt C^TUJ Cur^t 

AX. 

^yvm-u (XAJL ^ tWA 



n r 

U 

Qp rJ^n^ a n OMAS 

r 



1 OXJJLO. 

•9 

BUILD YOUR FUT 
WISELY. SAF 
S. SAVINGS B \ $ f i ^ /a5>s. SAVINGS 



mm 
BUDGET BUREAU NO. tS-RZH. 

r y UEST FOR DISPOSi ON OF REMAIf 
GRADE OF DECEASED. NAME. ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE: 

# S3 99 906 

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE 

A C 

B D 

N O T E . — T h a n e x t o f k i n s h o u l d f a m i l i a r i z e h i m s e l f w i t h t h e con ten t s c f t he pamph lo t . " D i s p o s i t i o n of W o r l d W a r II A r m e d F o r c e s D e a d , " b e f o r e 
f i l l i ng ou t t h i s f o r m . W h e n t h e p rope r part o l t h i s f o r m is f i l l ed out a n d p rope r l y s i c n e d by the nex t of k i n . it s h o u l d be re tu rned to t he 
O F F I C E O F T H E Q U A R T E R M A S T E R G E N E R A L . M E M O R I A L D I V I S I O N , W A R D E P A R T M E N T , W A S H I N G T O N 25 , D, C , in t he 
s e l f - a d d r e s s e d p o s t a g e . f r e e e n v e l o p e p rov ided fo r t h i s pu rpose . 

If y o u a r e t h e nex t of k i n o r a u t h o r i z e d r ap r ssen ta t i ve of next of k in a n d d e s i r e to d i r e c t t h e d i spos i t i on o f t h e r e m a i n s , p l ease f i l l In P A R T 1 
of t h i s f o r m . 

PART I 

uJjulAH T. RAM fin 
(PLEASE PRINT (3R TYPt NAMt Of NEXY Of KIN) 

C H WIDOW • WtBOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

'Ptau* Indicate relattonthlp to Ihe dectated ba placlna an 
J'X" in the proper box.) 

• BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

C H SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD • FATHER M MOTHER 

L J RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE ( S p e c i f y . 

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED 
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Pitoae place on "X" In tha box oppoalte tha option you hate tetacted.) 

D r j E INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. 

CZI 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY 

• 

(NAME AND LOCATION Of CfMETERYj/ ^ Tyf 

3 BE RETURNED TO . 
(FOREIGN COUNTRY) 

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT 

, THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN. FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A 

(LOCATION Of CEMETERY SELECTED) 

• 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT _ 
(LOCATION Of NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED) 

(Fleaae Indicate If four own rellfloua aervlcaa at a location othar than tlie aelected national cemeterg are deilred bn placing an "X" in the proper box) 

d YES [H NO 

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED. THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (// no corrtcttona are neceaaarg. Indicate 
thit fact bg inaerting tha word "HONS" In the apace below.) 

UK 

2Qr.Vr. 345 MILITARY fl* \ I PAGE I 



PART I (Continued) 

If on Page 1 of this form you have selected Option Number 2 or 3, or Option Numbor 4 with your own funeral ceremonies desired at a location 
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections. 
I. AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM: 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL 

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF 
U. S. A.. OR COUNTRY 

EXPRESS OFFICE (JVvarwS rsttraad paaMnfWr tlatlon) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No. 

I. AS THE NEXT OF KIN. DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO-BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED 

TO RECEIVE THEM: 

FULL NAME O F FUNERAL DIRECTOR 

Klfi. hf * V / C ' t £ _ 
NUMBER AND STREET, COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF 

U. S k OR COUNTRY 

EXPRESS OFFICE (Xtarnfrallroad pat—ngar tlatlon) TFI FGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND AIWRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME. ASSET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET. "DISPOSITION OF 

WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD," B : 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME 

H£l FAS 
MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO 

DECEASED 

NUMBER AND STREET j ^ 

S3o/ ffa^yMS 
CITY OR T O W COUNTY ORPROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF 

U. S. K , OR COUNTRY 

OR 

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional maea K M pa f t #.•> 

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET. "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR II ARMED FORCES DEAD." I AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE 
DISPOSITION OFTHE SAID REMAINS. 

I, the undersigned, DO S O L E M N L Y S W E A R ( O R A F F I R M ) »hat the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to 

the best of my knowledge and belief. 

^ i (SICMATURE OF NEXT OF KIM)' _ , " \ f / 

LfJ L A H T. r\ A W 0 O 
(NAME PRIKTED OR TYPED) 

Subscribed and duly sworn lo before me according to law by the above-named applicant this _ . day of . 

county of ( ' - j ^ ^ c > ^ - £ - - y - ^ v ^ - - ^ A ^ - , and State (or Territory or 

i ubscnoea ano ouiy sworn w oerore me accoraing i 

1 9 4 / 7 . at city (or town) of , 

District) »f iL*Laci*2X ^ 

• N O T E . — P a g e 4 is part of the notarial attestation. 
(sioNATURE OF OFFICEII AUTHORIZED TO AoawsTER OATHS) 

PAGE 2 • y Commiisioii Expire • / 
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PART RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AUTH' 'Y 
If yoo are the next of kin and you desire to relinquish your disposition authority, please fill in P A R T 11 of this form. 

I, T H E . , A S T H E N E X T O F K I N O F T H E D E C E A S E D 
(Pl£AS£ INSERT ROATlONSKlP) 

N A M E D IN P A R T I O F T H I S F O R M . DO H E R E B Y R E L I N Q U I S H M Y R I G H T S TO D I R E C T T H E F I N A L D I S P O S I T I O N O F T H E R E M A I N S O F T H E D E C E A S E D 
T H E N E X T E X I S T I N Q P E R S O N IN T H E O R D E R OF E L I G I B I L I T Y O F D E C E D E N T ' S S U R V I V O R S IS: 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL 

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED 

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY 

W H O M I U N D E R S T A N D S H A L L H A V E T H E R I G H T T O D I R E C T F I N A L D I S P O S I T I O N O F T H E R E M A I N S O F T M E D E C E A S E D . 

(DATE') 

(StSHATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET ANO NUMBER) 

(KAMI PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE) 

PART III 
If you are N O T the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in P A R T III of this form. 

T H I S IS T O N O T I F Y Y O U T H A T I A M NOT T H E N E X T O F K IN A U T H O R I Z E D T O D I R E C T T H E F I N A L D I S P O S I T I O N O F T H E R E M A I N S O F T H E D E C E A S E D 
N A M E D O N P A G E 1 O F T H I S F O R M , T H E F O L L O W I N G P E R S O N , T O T H E B E S T O F M Y K N O W L E D G E , IS T H E N E X T O F K I N T O W H O M T H I S F O R M 
S H O U L D S E D I R E C T E D . • . 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL 

RELATIONSHIP TD THE DECEASED 

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY 

(SIGNATURE) 

(DATE) 

(STREET AJtO NUMBER) " 

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE) 

PAGE 3 

J 



ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCT! ' 
All remarks and Mot mation entered here will be considered a* part of tha Notarial Attettation. 

PAGE 4 
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B/3gt. Bbjusmm B. laĴ bo, 33 3^ 306 
?lot K, Mow X, Orar. 13, 15 11*7 19V| 
United Stat«« Wil tary Cwarber̂  
Brookvood̂  Bnglacd 

Mrs. l«llah T. Ba»bo 
5035 0r»en« Str^t 
0«rBfiiito<«r IV, FeanaylTauola 

Xte&r Mrs. Baabot 

Vh« people of the Baited States, through the Oonsres* hare authorised tbe 
dlelntemecl and final burial of the heroic dead of World Var II. The (fr&rter-
nater Geoer&l of the Anay haa been entrusted vith this saored reepooaalhlllty 
to the honored deed, the records of the Var Department Indloate that you nay 
be the nearest relat IT* of the ahore-named deceased̂  sho jare hie life in the 
eervicc of hie country. 

The enoloeed pasvhlets, disposition of Ver Id Var II Armed Porcee ]>ead̂ " 
end "Amerioan Ceaeterles," explain the disposition, options and eerrloee made 
arallable to you by yoxir Oorernawnt. If you are the next of kin ccioordlne to 
the line of klnahlp as set forth in the enelossd peapfalst, "Ilsposition cf 
World Var II Armed Forces Dead/' yoa are inrlted to express your vishee as to 
the disposition of the reaalns of the deoeaeed by aoJQletlr^; Fart I of the en­
closed fora "Bequeet for Bisposltlcoi of Beaalna." Should you deelr* to rellr.-
quleh your r i ^ t s to the next in line cf kinship, please complete Pert II of the 
anclosed form. If you are not the next of kin, pleaae coaplete Part HI of the 
enoloeed form. 

If yov should elect option 2, It is adrlssd that no funeral arrai^eaents 
or other personal arrangeosnts be aads until you are further notified by this 
office. 

VlU you please ooapler* the enclosed form, "Bequest for Bisposlticn cf 
Bemains" end mail in the enoloeed self-addressed enrelope, vhlch require 6 no 
poetage, within 30 days after Ite reoeipt by yout Ite pronpt return vi l l 
aroid vaxneceeeary delays. 

Sincerely, 

Soolf . noMAfi B. XJOCEV 
llajor Oeneral 
The Quartermaster Oeneral 

Ufa 



/ ; J QUO* £93 

^ w » 3 e 5 306 

AddrM* Reply TP 
THE QtUBTSMUSTSB OUBUL 
At taction! MmorUl DlTision 

3 Marah 191*7 

Mrs, Lailah T. Haabo 
lorth 6th BtrMt 

PhilMl«lphiat Pannaylvanla 

Daar Ira. Baabei 

Tour lattar oonoaniac your Mn # tha lata Staff Sanaant Shaman 
E. M M , haa boon raoalrad In thia offlaa. 

A chanfa in your addxatt baa baan DOtad, aad it ia raquattad that 
If thii ia te ba your panaaast •Ailing addraes, this offlsa bs sdvisad* 

Siaaaraly youra« 

JABS L. PBUN 
Major, QMC 

rial DiTieian 
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h|«KB 293 
Rifflho, Shaman X. 
A.S.a. 33 325 308 

7 IWtruax7 19̂ 7 

Mra. Leilah T. Baaho 
5035 Oraaaa Btraat 
Ctermantosa Pitsaaylmnla 

Daar Mra. Raahoj 

Inoloeed herewith la a ploture of tha Obi ted States Military 
Oeaetery BrooJcvood, Xngland, la shloh your son, ths late staff 
Sergeant Sherman X. Bamho, is hurled. 

Zt is sgr slnoers hope that you aay gain soas eolaoe fTcat thia 
rlw of tbe surroundings ia vhleh your lored one rests. As you sea 
see, this i l a place of siiiple dignity, neat and sell oared for. 
Here, assured of continuous oare, nov reet the remains of a fev of 
thoce horoio dead uho fell together la ths serriee of our oountry. 

This eenetery vilJL be maintained as a teoporary resting plaoa 
untllj in acoordanso vith the vishes of ths next of kin, all rs-
maJLna are either plaood ia permanent Assrioaa o—stsrlss oversi 
or returned to ths BasslaaJ itor flnt.l burial. 

ainosrely yours, 

0. A. MOIEAI 
Brigadier Qeneral, 
Aseletant 

QMC 

V 

f t 



QKGTG 293 
Haabo, Shemn X. 

, \ 3* 33 325 308 3 3optoabor 191»6 

Address Reply To 
THB Q0ARTBRMA3TSR GEKE&AL 
Attentlont MeaorUl Division 

Hre. Leilah T. Raabo 
5035 Greene Street 
Oneantown kh, Philadelphia, /?/?. 

Daar Mra. Raabo: 

A lattar written in your behalf by Savarend H. DaLancey Hapaon, coa­
ceming yoar SOB, the late Staff flargaant Sheraan S. Raabo, haa baen re­
ceived in thia offiee. 

A notation has been aads en ths official records of this office of 
your change in address froa Box 1X3, Berth Males, Pennsylvanie te 5035 
Greene Street, Geraantown Uh, Philadelphia. 

POR THS qWARTSKMASTSR GSMBRAli 

Sincerely yours. 

JAXKS L. PRSNX JLP 
llajor, QWC * 

rck Assistant 

AGO 

. ; < • 
1 > 

t -i 
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CJiOYG 0$$ 
-tlmbos Le i l ah Wl (Mra.) 

Add/esa RepIyTo " 
I QSIERAI 3* THE QUARTSBIASTER OSMEHAl 3* 3 2. ̂ " 3 * 

Attentiont Memorial Division J ^ * 

Mrs. Leilah T. Rambo 
$035 Graone Street 
Qertnantown Uij, Philadelphia 
Pannsylvania 

Dear Urs, Ramboj 

Your letter of 2$ July 19lj6, haa bean received in this office. 

In ordar to make the necessary change of addresa, i t w i l l be 
necessary that you forward to this office the f u l l name, rank, and 
aerial number of the decedent. 

FOR THE QUARTEHMASTER GEHERALi 

Sincerely yours, 

/.' 
/ 

r t d JAMES L . PRENN (lip 
Major, CJ,5C 
Assistant 1 

r 
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SPTTG 293 
Ranbo. ShemgflLS..^ 

~5^ri5325,308 ' 

Addroaa Reply Tb The 22 September 19U 

Mre. Leilah T. Rambo, 
Post Office Beat 183, 

North Wales, Permaylvania. 

Dear IV s. Ranbo i 

Tour^letter addreeeed to the Adjutant Oeneral'a Office has 
been rof erred to thio offlcs for reply relatlire to the burial location 
of the remains of your eon Staff Sergeant Sheraan E. Ranbo. 

Information subndttad to thia office revsala that your eon'a 
rannine were interred aa one of our honored dead in e respectful and 
reverent manner, Tho cemetery is known as ths Brooksood American 
Military Cemetery, near Surrey, EnftLand. Hie remins are in Orave 13f 

of Row 1, Plot K. An Anay Chaplain conducted a Protestant service at 
the r̂ave and a temporary marker with the proper inaeriptlon haa been 
placed on i t . •me oeraetery is under immsdiate suoervision of our mili­
tary authorltlaa. 

Piaaee accept my sincere aympathy in the loes of your son. 

For The Quartenmater Genersl! 

Sincerely youra. 

MAYO A. DARLING, 
Lt. Colonel, Q.M.C, 

Assistant, 

CCP 



W A R D E P A R T M E N T 

A R M Y SERVICE FORCES 1/ " 

TP/mkB 

T R A N S M I T T A L S H E E T 
6 September 1944. ^ 

TO 
Room 1007, Tempo 0, 

Director, Memorial Div is ion , OQMO. Washington 25. D. 0. TO {Seryivf, division, or owoiiftliooj (Location) 

DESCRIPTION 
OF ATTACHED 

COMMUNICATION 

(Brmcb or unit) (Aiicniion) 

Mrs. Leilah T. Rambo TAG 28 August 44. DESCRIPTION 
OF ATTACHED 

COMMUNICATION (Originilor) lAidttsaer) ^ ^ f y S * ^ (D«lt) 

Burial AOPC-0'?CTT Rambo, Sherman S. 

FROM 
(Subkct) i t i k f l d X -

Casualty Branch, Inves & Carres. 3711 Munitions. 79040 
(Srrvler. (lUiaion, or crpamiauon) {Locniion) (telrphooi*f 

1. For necessary action. 

2. Staff Sergeant Sherman B. Rambo, 33,325,308, was k i l l e d i n action 
on 16 September 1943 i n the European Area. 

3. Writer has not been informed of this reference. 

For the Chief, Casualty Branch: 

1 Incl. 
^ t r dtd 28 Aug 44. 

"TJ 

r 

v.-
.1- - J 

W . D . , A . O . U . F o r m N o . O i l 
Apri l 7. 1M3 
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Post Off ice Box 183 
North Wales, Peraia. 

August 28th, 1944 

War Department, 
Adjutant General O f f i c e , 
Washington, D.C. 

RE: Staff Sgt.Sherraan E.Rambo, No,33,32$,308 
390th Bombardment Group (H) - Air Forces. ; / J 

ATTENTION; J . A . U l i o . Ma ior General * / 
Gentlemen: 

Under date of October $th, 1943 you advised me by l e t t e r 
of the death of my Son i n the European Area on September 16th, 1943. 
At that time you stated that as soon as additional information was 
received as to b u r i a l , e t c . , i t would be forwarded on to me. ^ 

Since that time I have not heard from you. I f ths re i s any 
information you can give ne at this tine I t w i l l be greatly appreciated. > 

Thanking you i n advance, I am 

YOUM very t r v a ^ ~ \ 

Le\lah T.Rambo. \ 

I 



•• FULL NAME ' ^ •• , , 

W A R D E P A R T M E N T 
K 'M>J L I A NT GENERAL'S OFFICE 

WASHINGTON 

R E P O R T O F D E A T H 

DATE TE_9 Ofctwtw ly43 

G R A D E 

j H O M e A D D R E S S 

ARM OB SEUvrCE 

Air Copp« 

Phi l«d#lpjQXa, P*BB«yl*aajtft 

'I PLACE O T - S S P F ^ — 

16 Sept X9M s w o p w ATM 

A » « r StIRIAL NO 

3St5 308 

• IB i n 

Jan 1915 

CAUSE or DEATH 

. ^ E R G E N C V A D O R E D {NAME R E L A T ^ S H , . . > A D D B E S 5 I " • _ _ J 

i I * U * h *• *••*>• * » 153, MOTUi K U * . , F M U A * ^ V / " f. 

THIS COPY FOR THE Q. M. C. (CONFIOENTUl) 

BY O R D E R OF THE S E C R E T A R Y OF WAR: 

(OVERI 
9m A. HiXMhmll 



^x?/ Mo^a!^ art 
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A R M Y S E R V I C E F O R C E * 

K A N S A S C I T Y Q U A R T E R M A S T t R D E P O T 
»oi HARDBtTT AVCRUI 

KAMSA* CITY I, utmaauKI 

IN RCM.Y REFER T « _ # 33179 D 

> 

larch 3, 19U 

Krs. Lailah T. Raabo 
Box 183 
e/o Sr. Slbal 
North Wales, PatmsylTania 

•rs. Baatet 

Thank yoa for your letter of rebruary 25, fBrnlshlng Infor-
aatlon about yoor son. Staff Sergeant Sheraan E. Ranbo. 

Hoeerer, ycu haTO failed to mention whether or not Sergeant 
Raabo eas rnrrUd. If ha was narrlad, plaasa aand na tha nana 
and address of tha widow. 

If you will kindly write a*nln, olarifylnf thia aatter, wa 
will ba in a poaition to effect dlapoaition of your son'a be­
longings. 

Please ba sure tc use the Incloeed self-addressed envelope 
which requirea no postage, in order to expedite delirery of tha 
property* 

Tours rery truly. 

LEOH D, QUSSCOCX 
Captain, Q.i.C. 

Assistant 

1 Inel* 
Envelope 
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Decease^ _ 
f4issiiTg _ 
A . U . O . L . . 
P . C V / . 
Abandoned 

K t f a EFFECTS BURSatti 

Shown nn T a l l y In as 

TALLY HI HO. 

.aet ^ e f i Sh»ets 

F l a t B̂ox 

„CASE NO. 13)79 D 

EFFECTS OF 3HHMAW 3S. RflMBO 

ARMY SERIAL NC. 55525508 ohG. 

COilSIQNOR 

DELIVERING CAPiilLB B t f l B A NC. _G B/L DATS 

r 
Package 

No. A r t i c l e Itescription 

.1-

i 

t" 

1 _ l . 

V.arehuuse Space. 

Locked otorage Space_ 

ULllMIG 
E f f ytfl Forta H (Rev. 10/15A3) 

_Inveatorifed Ey_ 

_Packed By_ 
FEB 8 1944 

-An 
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A R M Y S E R V I C E F O R C E S 

K A N S A S C I T Y Q U A R T E R M A S T E R D E P O T . 
• O l H A R O E S T T A V E N U E 

K A N S A * C I T T I. M I S S O U K l 

(8-4-16-44) 
JHMtHAj> 

IN REPLY REFER T O ^ , 83179 D March 16, 1»44 

Mrs. Leilah T. Haabo 
Box 183 
c/o Mr* Slbal 
North Valaa, Hnniylvanla 

7)aar Mre. Radtoi 

Thank jroil for •ending thle Bureau the InflferBatlon needed In 
connection vith diepeeal of the property of jwfcr eon. Staff 
Sergeant Shavpan B. Hanbo. 

Thle property hae been forwarded to you b£ Parcel Poat. Vhen 
you have rscalved the package, pleaae algn on* cony of the Incleaed 
receipt and return that copy to thia Bureau. $or your conveniencee 

there is InoXaaed aa addreaaed envelope vhlch |ys4de no postage. 
'lit 

There la Inoloeed check for ̂ 58.09. Thlf|>oheok representa 
money which belonged to your eon and hae been •onrer ted to a check 
to avoid the poaslbillty of loaa. 

My act lea In sending euoh effeeta does na%, of itsslf, vest 
title In you, Thle property Is tranaoltted only In order that 
sons responsible person receive It, eo that dlatributlon nay ba 
aade In accordanoe with the laws of the state af your aon*a 4*^^ 
resldsnoe. 

Prompt return of the signed reoeipt for tile property ssnt you 
will be appraalated. 

Pleaae aooept ny eynpathy In the lose of your son* 

Tours *ery truly. 

0, H. •ALVIH, JR. 
1st I*. q.M.O, 

Chief AdalniilratiTs Control Branch 

3 Inols. 
Torn 6 
Check 
envelope d. 



AK,:Y S E E V I C S FORCES 

ABHY S F F E C I S BOESAD 

MAR 13 |9fj 

OHDEH FOR SHIPKEilT 

Suspence Mftrfh i » 

Case No. #W179-D 

B a t e , . 9 March 4 f 

MBfiORASDUM TO Wftrehouae Branch: 
P loase see that the personal e f f e c t s on the ahove 

nentioned crse are pficked, weighed and repdy f o r shlnnent 
promptly so that they may be r e a d i l y p i cked up. B i l l s of 
l a d i n g and a l l other papers v j i l l be markod with the case 
number and can be i d e n t i f i e d thorc by. The o r i g i n a l of t h i s 
form should be returned t o the Admin i s t r a t ive 'Branch a f t e r 
completion. 

E f f e c t s of : . 

Ship to: 

S / S g t . Shar^" ' ' ' Rumbo 

Street and dumber. 

C i t y nnd State . 

Ship V i a : 

S e r i a l No. 33325506 

M r s . L e i l a h T. Rambo 
Box 183 
sZttifei Slbel 

.Gov't B/X JO. . 

t o r the E f f e c t s Quartcrmasto.r 

L ' I S T OF P A C K A G E S " S R I P F S D 

Franked Mai l — l4# or l e s s . 
P a r c e l Post Charges 
Est imated Express Charges. 
Est imated F re igh t Charges. 

To t a l Homber of P i e c e s : 
Wiight of Shior.ent; . 

.Sh ipping C l e r k : 

.Date 

DS:ml 
w*f m Form l U (Rev. 10/15/U3) 
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Deceased* _ 
Missing 
A.W.O.L. 
P.O.W. " 
Abandoned 

ARM SEKVIfE FOE^tS 
AEOT EFF3CTS BDESAO 

Sheet 

Flat 

of Sheets 

Bex 

Shown on Tr.l ly l a ns 

TALLY IK KO. g^gs 

RA.XBO 

ISTEBTQBl DATE 2/7/44 

EFFECTS CF ShEaMAJi Et R^'JO 

_CASE NO. J 3 { I f 

RAUK S/Sgt. 

Z) 

ARilT SERIAL KO. S5325508 PRC 

CWSiGKOB T. 0. Hew York POE 

DELIVERING CARRIER S B/L NO. _G B/L DATE 

Package 
A r t i c l e D f t c r i p t i o n Reraa rks 

1 

CAHTCH 1 p r . «^n«B Mrs. L e l i a h T. Rambo 

J, P r . aooJca 129 East Washineton Lone 

1 - Shoe k l t. Ph i l ade lph ia , Pa. 

2 Fountain pei?p 

2 Photoeraphs Attachedi 

1 K i t bac Form 54 

1 Soap k i t 

1 Wal le t with a i s o . oorsonal Shortage l i s t e d on reverse 
t 

uacers 

2 Bath towsle 

i 1 M i l i t a r y 

6 HandkerohiefB 

I P r . gloves 

2 Undershir ts , cotton 

1 R o l l . f i l m (unexposed) 

1 Stat ionery fo lde r 

1 Soap dish 

1 F l a s h l i g h t 

i 

1 1 P r . wriaming trunks 

1 Wash o lo th 

• i 

Warehouse Space 398 

Loclced Storage Space • 

Inventoried By Redu 
& Rose 

MLsnem 
\ E f f ^ Form 11 (Bev. 1DA*/A3) 
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KASSXS 0J5T qUAH23H'US?2R DSPOT 
Kaasaa City, Missouri 

In the natter of the dlBnoBition 
Of the effects o f j 

S/Sgt. Sherman S. Raabo 
(Name of deceased Boldier) 

33325308 
(Serial Kusiber) 

Ja : l r 

Case Ko. 3317? D 

KSCEIPT PCS EiTECTS 
DIIIVSHED TO CUIMAJ35 

(S-4-16-44) 

I hereby atfkaovfledge that I have received fror. the Sffeets Bureau, 

X Q & M Oity Quartermaster Depot, Kansas City, Mo., the following effects of 

Vvvtuuned deceased soldier: 

. Nunibcr A r t i c l e s Kunber i r t i c l e e 

— 1— qampra ^ 1 Military aet ^ 
y 

] P r . shoeg , , 6 Handkerchiefs / 

1 Pr. -prV. S 1 P r . gloves 

1 Shoe I r l t ^ ? Undershirts i S 

2 Pencils ^ 1 R o l l f i l m - unexposed 

2 Tonntaln p?nfl ^ I Stat ionery fo lde r 

•• , 2 Photographs ^ I Soap dish 

T K i t h H ^ 1 P l a s h l l ^ h t 

1 So^p k i t ^ 1 P r . Bwinmine: trunks 

_ l . . . « a l l a t w / n e r s o n a l n a n e r B ^ ' 1 Vash c lo th 

P T n w « l , ^ 

Receipt le also acknowledged of the sum ef Tlfttweight ftnd nq/ino 

Doll are {% 58.09 )• found among the effects of B*/d 

deceaeed soldier 

Subscribed 

(Signature of w i t n e s s ^ / TSlgnature of Claimant In ink) 

Uddreee) (AddreBaf 

DSsJeb 
S f f 9^ Jorm No. 5 
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A S M TJFECTS BUREAU 
I U I S A S CITY • UARTERiASTER ISPOT 

601 Hardesty Avenue 
Kansas C i t y X , l i i s s o u r i 

In r ep ly r e f e r to QjK 2 5 0 A l U 4 AprU 1M4 

SUBJECT; Report of t ransactions "by Samraary C o u r t s - K a r t i a l 
Array E f f e c t s Bureau 

10 The Adjutant General, Washington 25, D. C. 

There are sabn-.itted herewith reports of transactions hy the 
Somaary Coui-ts-Kpvtlal at the Army Effects Bureau, in Uxe disoositlon of 
the personal effects of the following named deceased military -oersonnel: 

Case Uo. rane Bank Army S e r i a l >To. 

t int a ŝksl , HwriUMUi stomio 
Mat* a«8«Mi«t OVTUU I . seium 
MMt Msms, miity D. m. wimii 
mn M t o , M M 1. » / * • » • M M M 

V I I M M , PTanSiS 1, WOlilOt 

Por the Commanding Officer: 

l iaj«r Ci.M.O. 
A*st, Xffssts QsartstMtsv 

t ZMI* 
IMI OMS as. nm 
tssl 
BMl 
Usl 

RET:ml 
E f f qii Form Uo. 23 (Rev. II/19/U3) m ^ 



A R M Y S E R V I C E T O R C E S 

K A N S A S C I T Y Q U A R T E R M A S T E R D E P O T 
• O f M A » o r » T T A V E N U E 

K A N S A S C I T Y I, M l « * O U R l 

IN REPLY REFER TO 3313S D 

{8-9-29-hh) 
JRMiHAtJg 
August 29, 19hk 

ACT; 
Urs. Lsilsh T. Rambo 
e/o Vr. Slbel 
Box 183 
North Wales, Pennsylvania 

Dear Urs. Ranbo: 

The Army Effects Bureau has received SOBS 
additional property of TOOT SOB. Staff Sergeant 
Sheraan E. Rambo, consisting of seme Personal Papers. 

It is my intention to forward this property 
to you} hoes ver. In visa of the lapse of tias since 
our previous oorraspondsnoe, I shall appreciate it i f 
you will first confirm ypnr address. 

Tour reply aay bs aade at ths foot of this 
lattar, i f desired, and nailed in the inoloeed self-
addressed envelope which needs no postage. 

Yours very truly. 

LESLIE L, KETTERINO 
Captain Q.M.C. 

1 Incl— 
Envelope 



Ui»eing. 
A.W.C.L.-
P.O.W. 
Abcoidoned 

Sheet_ 

c 
.of,; Sheets 

_Box_ 

Shown on Tally,In aa 

TALLY Df NO 

CONSIGKOR 

fifcUVKRIMO CAHRHiR j f T t j A fl fiA HO.. 

JOKK 

.0 B A DAIS. 

Leaked Storage Spaoa 

. U t iM*orm l l (Ray, 



A R M Y S E R V I C E F O R C E S 

K A N S A S C I T Y Q U A R T E R M A S T E R D E P O T 
• O l H A R D E S T Y A V E N U K 

K A N S A S C I T T I, M I S S O U R I 

IN R E P L Y R E F E R TO M l 7 C T> 

(8-10-16-44) 

Ssptembsr 16, 1944 

Mrs. Leilah T. Sambo 
o/o Mr. Sib el 
Box 183 

lorth Vales, Pennsylvania 

Dear Mrs. Rambot 

Thank you for oonflralng yoor address in connection vith 
dieposal of aoae personal papers of your son, 8taff Sergeant 
Shsraan 1. Bambo. Thsse papers are inclosed. 

Please acknowledge receipt la the space prorlded below. 
Por your oonTenlenoe, there la Incloeed an addreaaed enTelone 
which requirea no poatage, »" 

Toure very truly. 

0. M. MRNiXL 
AdainlatratlTe Assiatant 

Sffeots Bureau 

3 Inde— 
Plight Record 
Snrelope 



0 
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C O P Y 

CQt̂ Ofch 1945 

Adjutant General 
Waahington, 0* C. 

Daar S i n 

In bahalf of and at her requeat I am making this Inquiry 
regarding S/Sgt, Sherman S. Rambo, #53 325 308, With Bomb 
Sq. A.P.0. 634 postmaster, N. Y., N. Y. who inllfted iug. 14th, 
1942, Mrs. L» T. Ranibo, his Mother has reoeiTedi?|(onf liet ing 
reports regarding his death. One "subject to oorflpotion". 

The last she heard was Oct. 30th 1943. Dieis conflicting 
reports naturally leave her in doubt aa to hia dipfch and some 
of his belongings have not been returned. 

She will greatly appreciate your investigation and reply 
to her, ae thia Is of vital importance to her. 

Yours very respootfully. 

For Mrs. Leliah T. Rambo 
5035 Greene St. 
Geraantown 44 
Philadelphia, Penna. 

H. DeLancey Sapson 
(same address) 



* : 1 / 
! / 

/ 

C U J * 

AGRS-DC 201 Raabo, Sherman 
(30 Oot 46)^ • ' 

Ura, U T, Rmbo 
5035 Oraana Straat 
Garmantown 44 
Phlladalphia, PannaylTani) 

v 
r 

5 Juna 1946 

Dear Mrs. Rambo» 

This offloa haa baan adrlsad by Ur. H. Da Laaoay Sapson, 
of your das irs for adiltlaoal Information ragardlng ths daath 
of your son. 

Tour dsn irs to olaar any doubt regarding U f damth of your 
son. Staff Sergsant Sherman S. Bmibo, Army serial number 38 325 306, 
Air Corps, is most understandable. Ihe original oasualty maaaage 
received from the Coramanding Oeneral of the Hiropean Theater of 
Operations, state! that he was killed in aotion 15 Septeaber 1943 
in the UUropean Area. Additional information has now been reoelred 
which oonflms this report, and shows that he waa tnat ant ly killed 
In aotion in the crash of the B->17 type bonber of which he was a 
crew member, eight miles northweat of Abergavenny, Wales, Bigland, 
#iile participating in a heavy boabardmest sortie orer enany ooou-
plad Continental Birope to Bordeauz-Merignar, Franoe. I regret^ 
that no fUrtlier details oonoarnlng his death were given, but may 
I assure you that tbe War Department l i the proper source from 
Aloh to obtain off icial Information regarding casualties. 

Ihe fffeots Quartermaster. Aray ff foots Bureau, Kansas City 
Quartermaster Depot, Kansas City 1, Missouri, haa Juriadiction 
orer matters pertaining te the paraonal effeota of our military 
personnel who die oneraeaa. A oopy of Ur, Rap son's letter haa 
accordingly been feramrded to that offioer for seoeesary aotion* 

Permit as to extend my sympathy. 

Sincerely youra. 

COPT PORi 
Sffeots Quartermaster 
Army Sffeots Bureau 
Kansas City Quartermaster Depot 
Kansas City 1, Missouri 

1 Inclt Oopy l t r dtd SO Oct 46 

S. C, QADLI 
Colonel, MX) 
Comnanding 

WATSON E. NEtMAN 



33179 
CBStAOtaad 
jny 11, 1%& 

Mn, 1. T. admbo 
50J$ GrMiM ttreat 

Pkilad^hlW, FumsjlvmBia 

S M T Mrs. laabot, 

lour Inquiry written ia yovr bahalf by Mr. B/o»Lan<My 
Kapaon, LOA diractad to <q* Adjutant Oanaral, laahlnaton, P. C, 
baa baan rafarrod to tba Aray tf facta BnraaK for r+jdj re­
gard ing tba paraonal prooarty of yotr aqp^Staff^argaant 
Sherman E^ambo, r 

All of tha proparty receired at thia Bureau aarkad as 
belonging to Sergeant Raabo haa been forwarded. Our raoorda 
do not indicate that any acre of hia prooerty will be reoeimed 
here. ^ 

Please be srsured if we later racetwo any inforcation 
regarding aay additional belongings of your.eon, you will be 
promptly lotlfled. r * 

< Toure tr\Oy, 

Aaat. 
Effects Bureau 



• WAS DSFaS2i-2OT 
' • , . A R ^ V I3XsCTS J S 2 E A U _ • 

""""EAKSAS CITY C . U A ^ Z B - V S ' L E H DSJ-O* Case Jo. 88179 
601 Hardest/ Avenue 

Kansrc City 1. Kisaourl (Date)* April iM* 

Sa^ject; Reoort of transactions i n disposing of toe e f f ec t s of 

Sherman g. f * * * . 3338ga0« . ^ t e a 
(Haae of deceased tiolcnor) ~ (Army S r r i f i l l 'o. J 

, /^IP Qpype who dlpd 

(?r*d! f ™ 8 8 8 ' Cor .^niza t ion , Aim or Service) 

on the _ 1 | 4*7 of Septe^e? 19 * » . at TMropeM Are> _ 

TO s Tho Adjutant Cencrel, war Departaent, 'fashington. D- 0. 

1, Complying with A.W. 112 a Suaoary Cour t -Ha r t i a l , convened at Kansas 
C i t y . Mo. , nureuant to S.O. 228. H*.. . Depot, dated 25 Senteaoer 1943, 
f o r the purpose of diepoeing of tho e f f ec t s of the ehove-noaed so ld i e r , 
reports that: 

a Ko l ega l renresentrt ivc or vic.ow of the decedent being Present at 
h i s canp or quarters, h is e f fec t s were forwarded to this Sugary Court-
M a r t i a l . 

h Local debtors owed deceder.tts estate | J j g g • of which the sua 
of $ was co l l ec t ed , ( i f nothing wre found due or co l l ec t ed , state 
*SoaS* ;"otke7wi6e attach iteffiiaod statement of SUMB o-dng and co l l ec ted . ; 
( I nc l . ) 

c. Decedent owed undisputed local creditors the sum of » which 
has teen paid hy the Sttimax-y Cor.rt partial fron funds of decrdent. (Sec 
inclosed receipt . Inol. ^ •_) 

d Dispos i t ion of deoodece'e e f f a c t s ?nd money (less the ajaoont paid 
c r ed i to r s , j.f a - • has V-en mol^. u, the Su-.a:-/ Cour t -Mart in i hy trans­
m i t t a l throoah t h t C.u:-.: ^ : - a<or Co-.n: at ^v^raaent expense to person 
found e n t i t l e d (~ee Suaaa.-y Cour t - : :a r t ia l - I'XuG helow). 

rn.T3i::o: 

Before a Suamary Cour t -Par t i a l which convened at Kansas C i t y , Kiseour l 

on f Marsh , 19^4 i pursurnt to SJ t c l n l Ordore 22?. "eadquartera, KCOM Depot, 

dated 25 September ISkj, the ap-.ilication ?nd/or affidavit of lailah T. p**» 
(IJame of 

f o r the e f fec t s of the pbove-nnmed deceased so ld i e r , now 
(Cls i mant) 

i n the pc-session of the United States, together with other relevant evidence, 

were duly considered: 
Whereupon, th ia Summary Cour t - l i a r t i a l f i n d s that, under the orovisions 

of A.W. 112 l » l U k t . | 

" ~ of cerson found e n t i t l e d ; 

of Box 183. s/9 Mr . 3 l % s l fcrth S a l - s t a t e o f 

(li'umler. Street or Avenue) ( C i t y , Town or V i l l c g e ) 

^aasylvaaU . is the g*** ' of the above-
" ~ — (Relat ionship or Capscity) 

named deceased so ld i e r and ap-ears to be e n t i t l e d to receive h i s e f f e c t s . 

{Sirnaturo of Summary Court O f f i c e r ) 
w. f . W M r t i . M i j W Q. r -C. 
(rsme , Panic, 0 rgani z at i o n) 

gjjjai suwijaa COUIC-HABTIAL 
E f f QM rorm 75 




